INDIANOLA

WELLNESS

CAMPUS

INDIANOLA WELLNESS CAMPUS WINTER/SPRING

REUGRUSSISWIITEESSONS

Class Dates Days Time Age Member ([Non-

Fee Member Fee
Parent & Child Level 1 Jan. 13-29 Mon/Wed 5:15-b:45 p.m.  6-18 months
Parent & Child Level 2 Jan. 14-30 Mon/Wed 5:15-b:45 p.m. 18 mo.- 3 years
Preschool Level 1 Jan. 13-29 Mon/Wed 6-6:30 p.m. 3-5 years $67.50 $135
Preschool Level 2 Jan. 13-29 Mon/Wed 6:45-7:15 p.m. | 3-5years $67.50 $135
Preschool Level 3 Jan. 14-30 Tues/Thurs 6-6:30 p.m. 3-5 years $67.50 $135

Learn to Swim Level 1
Learn to Swim Level 2
Learn to Swim Level 3A
Learn to Swim Level 3B

Learn to Swim Level 4

Mon/Wed
Tues/Thurs
Tues/Thurs
Mon/Wed
Mon/Wed

6-6:30 p.m.
6:45-7:15 p.m.
6:45-7:15 p.m.

6:45-7:30 p.m.
6:45-7:30 p.m.

LRI VATETES
RIVATCETES
LRI VATETES
RIVATETES
RIVATETES

$67.50
$67.50
$67.50
$101.25
$101.25

$135
$135
$135
202.50
202.50

THREE ADDITIONAL SESSIONS FOR ALL LEVELS

WILL FOLLOW SAME SCHEDULE AS ABOVE FOR DAYS AND TIMES
FEB. 10-27

MARCH 24-APRIL10 APRIL 28-MAY 15

REGISTRATION CLOSES ONE WEEK PRIOR TO FIRST DAY OF CLASS.

N— _—

indianola wellness campus
REGISTER ONLINE AT INDIANOLA.RECLIQUECORE.COM/PROGRAMS/

CLICK HERE TO USE OUR

WONDER WHAT LEVEL YOUR CHILD IS READY FOR?

HANDY ONLINE LESSON-LEVEL SELECTOR!

REFUNDS WILL NOT BE ISSUED FOR INCORRECT PLACEMENT LEVEL, AND
WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT WE WILL BE ABLE TO MOVE A SWIMMER

INTO A DIFFERENT LEVEL ONCE REGISTRATION CLOSES.

REGISTER FOR
LESSONS HERE >>>

indianolaiowa.gov/iwc

515.961.9408

This is not an Indianola Community School District publication,nor is it in any way endorsed or sponsored by the district.
This publication is being provided only to inform the viewerof other available community activities and opportunities.
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