

INDIANOLA WELLNESS CAMPUS WINTER/SPRING

RED CROSS SWIM LESSONS

Class	Dates	Days	Time	Age	Member Fee	Non- Member Fee
Parent & Child Level 1	Jan. 13-29	Mon/Wed	5:15-5:45 p.m.	6-18 months	\$30	\$67.50
Parent & Child Level 2	Jan. 14-30	Mon/Wed	5:15-5:45 p.m.	18 mo 3 years	\$30	\$67.50
Preschool Level 1	Jan. 13-29	Mon/Wed	6-6:30 p.m.	3-5 years	\$67.50	\$135
Preschool Level 2	Jan. 13-29	Mon/Wed	6:45-7:15 p.m.	3-5 years	\$67.50	\$135
Preschool Level 3	Jan. 14-30	Tues/Thurs	6-6:30 p.m.	3-5 years	\$67.50	\$135
Learn to Swim Level 1	Jan. 13-29	Mon/Wed	6-6:30 p.m.	5-12 years	\$67.50	\$135
Learn to Swim Level 2	Jan. 14-30	Tues/Thurs	6:45-7:15 p.m.	5-12 years	\$67.50	\$135
Learn to Swim Level 3A	Jan. 14-30	Tues/Thurs	6:45-7:15 p.m.	5-12 years	\$67.50	\$135
Learn to Swim Level 3B	Jan. 13-29	Mon/Wed	6:45-7:30 p.m.	5-12 years	\$101.25	202.50
Learn to Swim Level 4	Jan. 13-29	Mon/Wed	6:45-7:30 p.m.	5-12 years	\$101.25	202.50



THREE ADDITIONAL SESSIONS FOR ALL LEVELS
WILL FOLLOW SAME SCHEDULE AS ABOVE FOR DAYS AND TIMES

FEB. 10-27 MARCH 24-APRIL 10 APRIL 28-MAY 15
REGISTRATION CLOSES ONE WEEK PRIOR TO FIRST DAY OF CLASS.





WONDER WHAT LEVEL YOUR CHILD IS READY FOR? <u>CLICK HERE TO USE OUR</u> <u>HANDY ONLINE LESSON-LEVEL SELECTOR!</u>

REFUNDS WILL NOT BE ISSUED FOR INCORRECT PLACEMENT LEVEL, AND WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT WE WILL BE ABLE TO MOVE A SWIMMER INTO A DIFFERENT LEVEL ONCE REGISTRATION CLOSES.

REGISTER FOR LESSONS HERE >>>



indianola wellness campus indianolaiowa.gov/iwc 515.961.9408 REGISTER ONLINE AT INDIANOLA.RECLIQUECORE.COM/PROGRAMS/

This is not an Indianola Community School District publication, nor is it in any way endorsed or sponsored by the district.

This publication is being provided only to inform the viewer of other available community activities and opportunities.